
Schedule NA0183 - spring 2023

Date Day Time Location Module* Type of activity Comment Teacher

16/01/2023 Monday 13.15-16.00

Sal C213,   
BioC Module I Lecture 1 RH, AM, SM

17/01/2023 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal W Module I Lecture 2 RH

19/01/2023 Thursday 09.15-12.00 Sal Q Module I Lecture 3 RH

23/01/2023 Monday 13.00-14.00 Sal T Module II Application 1 Compulsory RHA

24/01/2023 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal T Module I Lecture 4 RH

26/01/2023 Thursday 09.15-12.00 Sal W Module I Lecture 5 RH

26/01/2023 Thursday 14.15-16.00 Sal T Module I Q&A RH

30/01/2023 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal Q Module II Application 2a Compulsory AM

31/01/2023 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal T Module I Lecture 6 RH

02/02/2023 Thursday 09.15-12.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 7 RH

02/02/2023 Thursday 13.15-15.00 Sal U Module I Q&A RHgg

06/02/2023 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal T Module II Application 3a Compulsory SM

07/02/2023 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal Q Module I Lecture 8 RH

09/02/2023 Thursday 09.15-12.00 Sal Q Module I Lecture 9 RH

09/02/2023 Thursday 14.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Q&A RHgg

13/02/2023 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal T Module II Application 4 Compulsory WH

14/02/2023 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module II Lecture 10 RH

16/02/2023 Thursday 09.15-12.00 Sal Q Module I Lecture 11 RH

16/02/2023 Thursday 13.15-15.00 Sal U Module I Q&A RHgg

20/02/2023 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module II Application 2b Compulsory AM

21/02/2023 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 12 RH

23/02/2023 Thursday 09.15-12.00 Sal U Module I Lecture 13 RH

23/02/2023 Thursday 13.15-15.00 Sal U Module I Q&A RHgg

27/02/2023 Monday 13.15-16.00 Sal Q Module II Application 3b Compulsory SM

28/02/2023 Tuesday 13.15-16.00 Sal X Module I Lecture 14 RH

02/03/2023 Thursday 14.15-16.00 Sal U Module I Q&A RHgg

06/03/2023 Monday 10.00-12.00 Sal Q Module I Q&A RH

07/03/2023 Tuesday 8.00-13.00

Tentamens
sal 1 Module I Exam

Verify time place 
in TimeEdit

09/03/2023 Thursdaygg

13/03/2023 Monday

14/03/2023 Tuesday y

16/03/2023 Thursday

20/03/2023 Monday 9.15-12, 13-15Sal U Module II Application 5 - seminar Compulsory AM & SM
21/03/2023 Tuesday

12/04/2023 Wednesda 13.00-18.00

Tentamens
sal 1 Module I Retake-exam

Verify time & 
place in 
TimeEdit

gg

* Module I: Microeconomics; Module II: Applications in agricultural and environmental economics

Teachers:  RH - Ruben Hoffmann; AM- Aemiro Melkamu; SM - Shaibu Mellon;  

RHA - Rob Hart; WH -Vivian, Wei Huang


